




	House Types	Holidays
	Parties
	Weddings
	Hen Parties
	Stag Dos


	Locations	Devon & Cornwall
	Dorset & Somerset
	London & Home Counties
	Suffolk
	Norfolk
	West Mids and Glos
	Wales
	Peak District and East Midlands
	North England
	Scotland


	House Features	Hot Tubs
	Indoor Pools
	Pet Friendly
	Tennis Courts
	Games Rooms
	With a Wedding Licence


	List With Us	Join Landed Houses





Directory page



















































	House Types	Holidays
	Parties
	Weddings
	Hen Parties
	Stag Dos


	Locations	Devon & Cornwall
	Dorset & Somerset
	London & Home Counties
	Suffolk
	Norfolk
	West Mids and Glos
	Wales
	Peak District and East Midlands
	North England
	Scotland


	House Features	Hot Tubs
	Indoor Pools
	Pet Friendly
	Tennis Courts
	Games Rooms
	With a Wedding Licence


	List With Us	Join Landed Houses









Stays






Weddings








Guests




10


12


14


16


18


20


22


24


26


27+










Capacity




10


20


30


40


50


75


120


150


200













Bedrooms




5


6


7


8


9


10


11


12


13


14+

















Seated Indoors




10


20


30


40


50


60


70+






Search














404
Page not found
Sorry, this page either no longer exists or the URL was entered incorrectly. Please contact us if you've found a bug!







Stays






Weddings








Guests




10


12


14


16


18


20


22


24


26


27+










Capacity




10


20


30


40


50


75


120


150


200













Bedrooms




5


6


7


8


9


10


11


12


13


14+

















Seated Indoors




10


20


30


40


50


60


70+






Search




















	









	







	














Search Houses










Collections
	Party Houses
	Wedding Houses
	Large Holiday Homes
	Stag Party Houses
	Hen Party Houses
	Manor Houses to Rent
	Stately Homes
	Mansions to Rent
	Christmas
	New Year



Places To Go
	Devon & Cornwall
	Dorset & Somerset
	London & Home Counties
	Suffolk
	Norfolk
	West Mids and Glos
	Wales
	Peak District and East Midlands
	North England
	Scotland



Features
	Hot Tub
	Indoor Pool
	Outdoor Pool
	Tennis Court
	Pet Friendly
	Wedding Licence



Contact
	Contact
	List With Us
	About Us
	Special Offers
	Blog






© 2024 Landed Houses | Sitemap | Terms | Privacy | Contact

Landed Houses, Worlds End Studios, 132 - 134 Lots Rd, London SW10 0RJ



                    